Data Sheet
ZJR1001/ZJR1002
Low Noise, Low Power Precision Voltage Reference
Release C 1  www.zjwmicro.com
Features
● Low noise (0.1 Hz to 10 Hz): 2.5 ppm_peak-peak
● Low temperature coefficient: 5 ppm/° C max
● Initial accuracy: ± 0.05 % max

ZJR1001/ZJR1002 Data Sheet
20  ZJW Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved  Release C
Ordering Guide
Model Orderable Device Package
Output
Voltage (V)
Max TempCo
(ppm/° C)
Mark
External
Package
ZJR1001-9
ZJR1001-9BUTBR SOT23-6
2.5
5 1001-9 7” reel
ZJR1001-9AUTBR SOT23-6 8 1001-9 7” reel
ZJR1001-3
ZJR1001-3BUTBR SOT23-6
3
5 1001-3 7” reel
ZJR1001-3AUTBR SOT23-6 8 1001-3 7” reel
ZJR1001-4
ZJR1001-4 BUTBR  SOT23-6
4.096
5 1001-4 7” reel
ZJR1001-4 AUTBR  SOT23-6 8 1001-4 7” reel
ZJR1001-5
ZJR1001-5 BUTBR  SOT23-6
5
5 1001-5 7” reel
ZJR1001-5 AUTBR  SOT23-6 8 1001-5 7” reel
ZJR1002-9
ZJR1002-9BUTBR  SOT23-6
2.5
5 1002-9 7” reel
ZJR1002-9AUTBR  SOT23-6 8 1002-9 7” reel
ZJR1002-9AUTARQ1 SOT23-6 8 1002Q9 7” reel
ZJR1002-3
ZJR1002-3BUTBR  SOT23-6
3
5 1002-3 7” reel
ZJR1002-3AUTBR SOT23-6 8 1002-3 7” reel
ZJR1002-3AUTARQ1 SOT23-6 8 1002Q3 7” reel
ZJR1002-4
ZJR1002-4BUTBR SOT23-6
4.096
5 1002-4 7” reel
ZJR1002-4AUTBR SOT23-6 8 1002-4 7” reel
ZJR1002-4AUTARQ1 SOT23-6 8 1002Q4 7” reel
ZJR1002-5
ZJR1002-5BUTBR SOT23-6
5
5 1002-5 7” reel
ZJR1002 -5AUTBR SOT23-6 8 1002-5 7” reel
ZJR1002-5AUTARQ1 SOT23-6 8 1002Q5 7” reel
Orderable Device Explanation
ZJXXXXX  X  X  X  X  X  Q1
Q1: Automotive Grade
External Package: T = tube; R = reel
Temperature range: A = - 40 ° C to 125 ° C Automotive Grade 1; B = -40 ° C to 125 ° C; E = - 40 ° C to 85 ° C